DOUBLE-LOCKING WEDGES

maeessssssssmmsm TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Type Colour H

(mm)  (mm) (mm) (mm)

y

Wedge 1  green 9,5
Wedge 2 orange 14
Wedge 3 | red 17
Wedge 4 black 26

W

L

65
80
93
150

/¥

Height, min. Height 35%

10
12
17
24

Tinvej 11, DK-4100 Ringsted

+45 45 89 12 66

16
19
28
41

BENEFITS

Unique locking mechanism that ensures the wedge
does not slip sideways during installation

Time-saving installation that ensures a stable base,
accurate distance adjustment and levelling

Not affected by moisture, rot or mould

Does not emit toxic smoke in case of fire

Very high load-bearing capacity

Made of hight-quality impact resistant, halogen-free
UV-stabilized Polypropylene

Manufactured in Denmark

Height
100%

12
14
20
29

www.tillex.com

tillex@tillex.dk

Recommended Ref.

application
range
(min/max) mm
10-16

12-19

17-28

24-41

no.

701010
701020
701030
701040

EAN

5701925701014
5701925701021
5701925701038
5701925701045

Tillex

MADE IN DENMARK SINCE 1954



