## R

# NOVAFIX

## **DOUBLE-LOCKING WEDGES**





### **BENEFITS**

- Unique locking mechanism that ensures the wedge does not slip sideways during installation
- Time-saving installation that ensures a stable base, accurate distance adjustment and levelling
- Not affected by moisture, rot or mould
- Does not emit toxic smoke in case of fire
- Very high load-bearing capacity
- Made of hight-quality impact resistant, halogen-free UV-stabilized Polypropylene
- Manufactured in Denmark

#### **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

Туре	Colour	H (mm)	W (mm)	L (mm)	Height, min. (mm)	Height 35%	Height 100%	Recommended application	Ref.	EAN
		, ,						range (min/max) mm		
Wedge 1	green	9,5	28	65	10	16	12	10-16	701010	5701925701014
Wedge 2	orange	14	32	80	12	19	14	12-19	701020	5701925701021
Wedge 3	red	17	45	93	17	28	20	17-28	701030	5701925701038
Wedge 4	black	26	45	150	24	41	29	24-41	701040	5701925701045



Tinvej 11, DK-4100 Ringsted



www.tillex.com





